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Wettkampf-Nr. 21
200m Schmetterling Frauen
Jahrgang 1997
1. Annika Morgenstern 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:52,80 157

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2007
01:46,15 03:52,80

2. Luise Brinster 1997 SSV Freiberg 04:10,61 126
02:02,59 04:10,61

Jahrgang 1996
1. Sylvia Gorzolla 1996 SSV Freiberg 03:07,11 303

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2007
01:27,39 03:07,11

2. Ann-Kathrin Löser 1996 ST Erzgebirge 03:21,37 243
01:36,21 03:21,37

3. Geneviève Stein 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 04:00,07 143
01:49,93 04:00,07

Jahrgang 1995
1. Katja Drechsler 1995 SSV Freiberg 03:05,38 312

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2007
01:25,70 03:05,38

2. Julia Schaufel 1995 SVV Plauen 03:16,85 260
01:33,31 03:16,85

Nicht am Start
Lisa Matthes 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 ENM

Jahrgang 1994
1. Franziska Weißbach 1994 SSV Freiberg 02:59,03 346

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2007
01:25,60 02:59,03

2. Teresa Matthes 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:09,52 292
01:26,21 03:09,52

Jahrgang 1992
1. Jana Weßolowski 1992 SSV Freiberg 02:44,02 450

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2007
01:17,27 02:44,02

2. Jenny Lorenz 1992 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:02,19 329
01:23,97 03:02,19

Jahrgang 1990
1. Anne Dathan 1990 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:33,56 549

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2007
01:11,92 02:33,56

2. Yvonne Hiller 1990 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:36,60 518
01:13,60 02:36,60

Jahrgang 1988 und 1989
1. Julia Henkel 1988 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:33,96 545

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2007
01:12,38 02:33,96
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Wettkampf-Nr. 21
200m Schmetterling Frauen
Offene Wertung
1. Anne Dathan 1990 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:33,56 549

Bezirksmeisterin 2007
01:11,92 02:33,56

2. Julia Henkel 1988 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:33,96 545
01:12,38 02:33,96

3. Yvonne Hiller 1990 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:36,60 518
01:13,60 02:36,60

4. Jana Weßolowski 1992 SSV Freiberg 02:44,02 450
01:17,27 02:44,02

5. Franziska Weißbach 1994 SSV Freiberg 02:59,03 346
01:25,60 02:59,03

6. Jenny Lorenz 1992 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:02,19 329
01:23,97 03:02,19

7. Katja Drechsler 1995 SSV Freiberg 03:05,38 312
01:25,70 03:05,38

8. Sylvia Gorzolla 1996 SSV Freiberg 03:07,11 303
01:27,39 03:07,11

9. Teresa Matthes 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:09,52 292
01:26,21 03:09,52

10. Julia Schaufel 1995 SVV Plauen 03:16,85 260
01:33,31 03:16,85

11. Ann-Kathrin Löser 1996 ST Erzgebirge 03:21,37 243
01:36,21 03:21,37

12. Annika Morgenstern 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:52,80 157
01:46,15 03:52,80

13. Geneviève Stein 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 04:00,07 143
01:49,93 04:00,07

14. Luise Brinster 1997 SSV Freiberg 04:10,61 126
02:02,59 04:10,61

Nicht am Start
Lisa Matthes 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 ENM


